
 
ATTENDING GIVES YOUR 
AGENCY A CHANCE TO  
WIN one of 7 - $500 PRIZES! 

 

 
 
        
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Register online @ www.iowapipelinesafety.com 
 

Iowa Pipeline Association (IPA) will be hosting the annual Emergency Responder Pipeline Awareness Program.  
This annual meeting is funded by local distribution and transmission pipeline companies throughout the state of 
Iowa. 

 
 The presenters this year are Michael Hartman, Assistant Chief of Muscatine Fire Department and John 
 Conyn, Fire Chief of Webster City Fire Department. 

 
 

By attending this meeting, you will: 
x Receive a pipeline safety presentation by an emergency responder 
x Meet your local pipeline operator representatives 
x Receive local emergency contact information from your pipeline operators 
x Receive a free meal 
x Receive presentation materials for your department 
x Receive training credits 

o 2 CEU’s available for Law Enforcement 
o 2 training hours available for fire service personnel as part of the Iowa Minimum Training Standard 
o 2 training hours available for 911 personnel 

The purpose of this program is to discuss distribution and transmission pipeline safety and how to respond to a 
pipeline emergency in your area. For this program to be effective, your attendance and participation is essential.  
Everyone from your organization is invited.  

 
If you do not have access to the internet, you may RSVP by either of the following: 

Phone to 1-877-556-2384 or Fax to 316.858.8020 
 

  

http://www.iowapipelinesafety.com/


 
2016 Meeting Schedule & Agenda 

 
5:30 PM – 6:30 PM Registration 
6:00 PM – 6:30 PM Dinner 
6:00 PM – 6:30 PM Pipeline Operator Introductions 
6:30 PM – 8:00 PM Pipeline Safety Program 

 
 

Register online @ www.iowapipelinesafety.com  
 

If you don’t have access to the internet, you may RSVP by either of the 
following: Phone to 1-877-556-2384 or Fax to 316.858.8020 

 

City Date Venue Address 

Clinton Wednesday, February 03, 2016 Vista Grande 2141 16th St. N.W., Clinton, IA  
Muscatine Tuesday, February 09, 2016 The Rendezvous Banquet Hall 3127 Lucas St., Muscatine, IA 
Coralville Thursday, February 11, 2016 Coralville Holiday Inn 1220 1st Ave., Coralville, IA  
Mt. Pleasant Tuesday, February 16, 2016 Union Block Hall 111 W. Monroe, Mt. Pleasant, IA 
Sigourney Wednesday, February 17, 2016 Keokuk County Expo Center 22400 220th Ave., Sigourney, IA  
Bloomfield Thursday, February 18, 2016 Mutchler Community Center 900 E. North St., Bloomfield, IA  
Mount Ayr Tuesday, March 01, 2016 Southwest Iowa REC Community Room 1502 W. South St., Mt. Ayr, IA  
Harlan Wednesday, March 02, 2016 C.G. Therkildsen Activity Center 706 Victoria St., Harlan, IA  
Red Oak Thursday, March 03, 2016 Red Coach Inn 1200 Senate Ave., Red Oak, IA  
Chariton Tuesday, March 8, 2016 Carpenters Hall 1215 Court Ave., Chariton, IA  
Johnston Wednesday, March 9, 2016 Stoney Creek 5291 Stoney Creek Ct., Johnston, IA 
Winterset Thursday, March 10, 2016 History on the Hill Museum 815 South 2nd Ave., Winterset, IA  
Paton Tuesday, March 15, 2016 209 Main Building 209 S. Main, Paton, IA  
Ida Grove Wednesday, March 16, 2016 Ida Grove Rec. Center 311 Barnes St., Ida Grove, IA  
Sheldon Tuesday, March 29, 2016 N.W. Iowa Community College, Bldg. A, Rm. 117 603 W. Park St., Sheldon, IA  
Estherville Wednesday, March 30, 2016 Regional Wellness Center 19 S. 7th St., Estherville, IA  
Pocahontas Thursday, March 31, 2016 Hinde Community Center 20 S.W. 1st St., Pocahontas, IA  
Osage Tuesday, April 05, 2016 Cedar River Complex 809 Sawyer Dr., Osage, IA  
Garner Wednesday, April 06, 2016 Garner Country Club 205 Country Club Dr., Garner, IA  
Webster City Thursday, April 07, 2016 Ed Prince Bldg. on Hamilton Co. Fairgrounds 1200 Bluff St., Webster City, IA 
Toledo Tuesday, April 12, 2016 Reinig Center 1007 Prospect Dr., Toledo, IA  
Independence Wednesday, April 13, 2016 Falcon Civic Center 1305 5th Ave. N.E., Independence, IA  
Greene Thursday, April 14, 2016 Greene Community Center 202 W. South St., Greene, IA  
Decorah Tuesday, April 19, 2016 Hotel Winneshiek East Water St., Decorah, IA  
Dubuque Wednesday, April 20, 2016 Grand River Center 500 Bell St., Dubuque, IA  

http://www.iowapipelinesafety.com/


At the conclusion of the 2016 IPA meeting programs (May 2016), each 
person who completed an evaluation form will be entered into a drawing.

Drawing: IPA has divided the state into 7 regions. One $500 check will be 
issued within each region to the lucky agency/department.

Coming Soon To A City Near You.
2016 Pipeline Safety Awareness &

Emergency Response Programs

Meeting Registration:
Call: 1.877.556.2384
Web: www.iowapipelinesafety.com

www.iowapipelinesafety.com

www.iowapipelinesafety.com

See Inside For The 2016 Schedule.

• FREE Meal 

• 2 Training Hours Available To Fire & 911 Personnel



Iowa Pipeline Association
2016 Pipeline Safety Awareness & Emergency Response Programs

AGENDA
Dinner Meetings

5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Registration
6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Dinner
6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Pipeline Operator Q & A
6:30 pm - 8:00 pm Pipeline Safety Program

PROGRAM
• Know the Operators… Know their Products
• Noteworthy Nationwide Incidents
• Pipeline Product Characteristics 
• Interactive Incident Scenario
• On-Scene Chemistry/Hazmat Basics 
• Valuable Networking and Interaction!

COCHIN LLC

MTG # CITY DATE VENUE ADDRESS VENUE PHONE

1 Clinton Wednesday, February 03 Vista Grande 2141 16th St. N.W.  563-243-3636

2 Muscatine Tuesday, February 09 The Rendezvous Banquet Hall 3127 Lucas St. 563-263-2271

3 Coralville Thursday, February 11 Coralville Holiday Inn 1220 1st Ave. 319-351-0645

4 Mt. Pleasant Tuesday, February 16 Union Block Hall 111 W. Monroe 319-931-3016

5 Sigourney Wednesday, February 17 Keokuk County Expo Center 22400 220th Ave. 515-210-1587

6 Bloomfield Thursday, February 18 Mutchler Community Center 900 E. North St. 641-664-3939

7 Mount Ayr Tuesday, March 01 Southwest Iowa REC Community Room 1502 W. South St. 641-464-2244

8 Harlan Wednesday, March 02 C.G. Therkildsen Activity Center 706 Victoria St. 712-733-1103

9 Red Oak Thursday, March 03 Red Coach Inn 1200 Senate Ave. & HWY. 34 712-623-4864

10 Chariton Tuesday, March 8 Carpenters Hall 1215 Court Ave. 641-895-1189

11 Johnston Wednesday, March 9 Stoney Creek Hotel & Conference Center 5291 Stoney Creek Ct. 515-334-9000

12 Winterset Thursday, March 10 History on the Hill Museum 815 South 2nd Ave. 515-462-2134

13 Paton Tuesday, March 15 209 Main Building 209 S. Main 712-210-2868

14 Ida Grove Wednesday, March 16 Ida Grove Rec Center 1 GRC, 311 Barnes St. 712-364-3716

15 Sheldon Tuesday, March 29 NW Iowa Community College, Bldg. A, Rm. 117 603 W. Park St. 712-324-5061

16 Estherville Wednesday, March 30 Regional Wellness Center 415 S. 18th St. 712-362-8484

17 Pocahontas Thursday, March 31 Hinde Community Center 20 S.W. 1st St. 712-335-4253

18 Osage Tuesday, April 05 Cedar River Complex 809 Sawyer Dr. 641-832-3600

19 Garner Wednesday, April 06 Garner Country Club 205 Country Club Dr. 641-923-3220

20 Webster City Thursday, April 07 Ed Prince Bldg. on Hamilton Co. Fairgrounds 1200 Bluff St. 515-832-1443

21 Toledo Tuesday, April 12 Reinig Center 1007 Prospect Dr. 641-484-5803

22 Independence Wednesday, April 13 Falcon Civic Center 1305 5th Ave. N.E. 319-334-2606

23 Greene Thursday, April 14 Greene Community Center 202 W. South St. 641-816-4631

24 Decorah Tuesday, April 19 Hotel Winneshiek 104 E. Water St. 563-382-4164

25 Dubuque Wednesday, April 20 Grand River Center 500 Bell Street 563-690-1349

RSVP www.iowapipelinesafety.com or 1.877.556.2384


